Route:OC 2 PM FREETOWN PM Start Time:2:24 pm
Bus:0C2

2:28pm  ORIGIN OLD COLONY HIGH SCHOOL

2:35pm STOP BOAT RAMP @ MIDDLEBORQ RD

2:39 pm STOP MIDDLEBORO RD @ BEECH BLUFF RD
2:39pm STOP 112/114C MIDDLEBORO ROAD

2:41pm STOP MASON RD @ JANE WHITE CT

2:4Bpm STOP CHACE RD @ CLARK LN

249 pm STOP 1571155 CHACE ROAD

251 pm STOP 244 CHACE ROAD

2:51pm STOP CHACE RD @ LOUISE AVE

2:52pm STOP 220 SLAB BRIDGE ROAD

3:01pm STOP 14 FORGE ROAD

3:02pm STOP 12 Howland Rd/ corner Weetamoe Dr
3:02pm STOP 14 HOWLAND ROAD

3:04pm STOP 75/ HOWLAND ROAD

3:04pm STOP HOWLAND RD @ REBECCA RD
3:06pm STOP HOWLAND RD @ CRANBERRY DR
3:08pm STOP MILL ST @ DUNHAM RD

3.0¢epm STOP MALBONE RD @ LEDGEVIEW DR
3:12pm STOP 59 RICHMOND ROAD/65 RICHMOND RD.
317pm STOP LOCUST ST @ CUDWORTH AVE
3:19pm STOP DEAN ST @ DANA LEE DR

3:22pm STOP 10 ELM ST

3:27pm STOP 95 NORTH MAIN STREET

3:3M pm  STOP S MAIN ST @ FREEMEN'S CIR

3:37 pm STOP E PUBLIC ST @ CENTRAL AVE
3:38pm STOP CENTRAL AVE @ LARK LN

3:42pm STOP NARROWS RD @ HIGHLAND RIDGE RD
3:43pm STOP NARROWS RD @ SETH CHASE LN
3:45pm  STOP NARROWS RD @ S MAIN ST

3:45pm STOP 89/87 SO MAIN ST/86 SOUTH MAIN STREET
3:47 pm END S MAIN ST @ NOTTINGHAM WAY

4:05 pm GARAGE BUS YARD-2 KATLYN DR

Max Load:46
Route Days:MTWHF
Pickup

46

Dropoff

N ek 2 I = = AN W= WA =W 33 A R v e ok b =k =k =



